
May 2015

Day date times race cat riders times race cat riders times race cat riders

Friday 01.05.2015 9,14,17,20,23 Tour de Romandie4 9 Rund um Frankfurt 3 9 9

Saturday 02.05.2015 9,14,17,20,23 Tour de Romandie4 9

Sunday 03.05.2015 9,14,17,20,23 Tour de Romandie4 9 Somme 2

Monday 04.05.2015

Tuesday 05.05.2015

Wednesday 06.05.2015 11,18,22 4Jours de Dunkerke 3 9

Thursday 07.05.2015 11,18,22 4Jours de Dunkerke 3 9

Friday 08.05.2015 11,18,22 4Jours de Dunkerke 3 9

Saturday 09.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 11,18,22 4Jours de Dunkerke 3 9

Sunday 10.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 11,18,22 4Jours de Dunkerke 3 9 Bern

Monday 11.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9

Tuesday 12.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9

Wednesday 13.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9 14,20,24 Bayern Tour 3

Thursday 14.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9 14,20,24 Bayern Tour 3

Friday 15.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9 14,20,24 Bayern Tour 3

Saturday 16.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9 14,20,24 Bayern Tour 3

Sunday 17.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9 14,20,24 Bayern Tour 3

Monday 18.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 9,18,22 California 3 9

Tuesday 19.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9

Wednesday 20.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 8,14,20 Norway 2 9

Thursday 21.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 8,14,20 Norway 2 9

Friday 22.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 8,14,20 Norway 2 9

Saturday 23.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 8,14,20 Norway 2 9 12,16,21 World Ports classic2

Sunday 24.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 8,14,20 Norway 2 9 12,16,21 World Ports classic2

Monday 25.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9

Tuesday 26.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9

Wednesday 27.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 10,19,23 Belgique 3 9

Thursday 28.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 10,19,23 Belgique 3 9

Friday 29.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 10,19,23 Belgique 3 9

Saturday 30.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 10,19,23 Belgique 3 9 Plumelec

Sunday 31.05.2015 10,15,18,21,23 GIRO 5 9 10,19,23 Belgique 3 9 Berlin

Other one day races will be run as Cat 1
HC = Ausser Kategorie Berg = Mont. Hors Categorie = Climb High Category TT = TT = CLM TTT = MZF = CLM p.Equ.

http://www.cycling4freaks.com/


